990099835 09/07/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD216021

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yulong Computer Telecommunication Scientific (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.	06/13/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ivvi Scientific (NanChang) Co., Ltd.	
Address:	Building 11, Greenland Center,	
	RuLeLake Street,	
	Nanchang Airport Economic Zone,	
	Nanchang	
	Jiangxi	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	Organized and existing under the laws of China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79171294

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ivvi Scientific (NanChang) Co., Ltd. **Address:** Building 11, Greenland Center,

RuLeLake Street,

Nanchang Airport Economic Zone,

Nanchang Jiangxi

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007582 FRAME: 0870

990099835

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007582 FRAME: 0871

RECORDED: 09/07/2017